KEY FEATURES
▶True non-contacting technology, without gears or
mechanical interfaces
▶Simple and robust magnetic design
▶Absolute position feedback up to 360º (keeps position
on power loss) with endless rotation
▶True full redundant version
▶Sealed construction for harsh environments such as

Page 3 of 4
HOW TO ORDER (Example: PST360G2-1A-C0001-ERA190-05K)
Simple Output - Analogic and PWM
1 Other rotors available on request.
2 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional: - for supply voltage “5V” to input voltage; -for supply voltage “RE” to 5V.
3 Other output functions available, please check availability. Enter CXXXX as long as the new output function is not defined.
4 Models with ERA < 40° available on request
5 Leave empty if not applicable. Default frequency is 200 Hz
Redundant output - Analogic and PWM
Simple output - SPI
Full-redundant output - Analogic and PWM
Series
Series
Rotor1
Rotor1
PST360G2
PST360G2
_
_
[empty] = 14mm
B = 17mm
[empty] = 14mm
B = 17mm
Type
Type
Output2
Output2
1
1
_
S
1 = simple
1 = simple
A = analogic
P = PWM
S = SPI
Output
function3
Output
function3
Output
function3
C _ _ _ _
C _ _ _ _
C0000
C0001
C0002
C0003
C0002
C0003
Output
function3
C0000
C0001
-
-
-
-
PWM
Frequency
Hz5
_ _ _ _
[empty] = 200Hz
F100 = 100Hz
F101 = 101Hz
…
F999 = 999Hz
-
Electric